Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
(Dec)2012
(Jan) 2012
2010
2009
2008
2007
(Dec) 2006
(Jan) 2006
2004
(Dec) 2003
(Mar) 2003
2002
(Dec) 2000
(Jan) 2000

Stakes

$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 30,000
S 50,000
$ 50,000
S 50,000
$ 35,000
S 25,000
$ 25,000
S 25,000
$ 25,000
S 25,000
$ 25,000
S 25,000

GEORGE JOHNSON FFA

Open Class Pace
Raced at Raced at Elwick Paceway, Hobart Tas
Raced at Hobart Showgrounds 1991-2006

Horse
Major Grace NZ
Lavaughn

Our Princess Tiffany NZ
Shesa Tricky Bridge NZ

Call Her Julie
Milly Perez
Spitfire Rose
Barynya
Spitfire Rose

Delightful Christian NZ

Blucolla Tigerpie
Make Mine Cullen
Christian Melody
Mendelico
Deanna Troy

No More Trouble
Innocent Eyes
Billabong Girl
Queen Carey
Ruffle My Feathers
Lourdes

Petes Dream
Lombo Adreamin
Lombo Adreamin

Driver Trainer Distance
MR Pitt EJ Stewart 2579m
CT Crook CT Crook 2579m
AM Butt DF Braun 2579m
RL Duggan A Duggan 2579m
MT Cooper MT COOPER 2579m
Ml Stanley Ml Stanley  2579m
RJHadley  RJ Hadley 2579m
IN McMahon RD Eaves 2579m
G Lang RJ Hadley 2579m
TE Rattray  BJ Rattray 2579m
Ml Stanley Ml Stanley  2579m
DK Douglas GF Douglas 2579m
JD Quinlan CT Demmler 2579m
JJ Calfow PG Manning 2579m
G Lang G Lang 2579m
KE Manning PG Manning 2579m
G Lang GA Lang 2579m
G Lang GA Lang 2579m
BJ Rattray  BJ Rattray 2360m
KE Manning AP Gath 2360m

NJ Webberle NJ Webberley 2360m

JN Quinlan GJ Quinlan 2360m
CA Alford JE Davis 2360m
SB Ford NR Alexander 2360m

Rate

02:00.2
02:01.6
02:00.0
02:02.0
02:02.3
02:03.7
02:00.7
02:00.9
02:03.1
02:00.9
02:00.2
02:00.6
02:00.7
01:59.8
02:02.4
01:57.7
02:00.1
02:02.7
02:05.0
02:03.5
02:02.1
02:04.2
02:02.9
02:06.8



